

È

C.A.No. 4309-4310 OF 2003

ITEM No.49

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4309-4310/2003 (for prel. hearing)

M/S. SOMAIYA ORGANICS (I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THERMAX PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Vani Singh, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A N Haskar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudheender, Adv.
Mr. S Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of November, 2003 before the appropriate Bench.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER