

h

C.A.No. 4309-4310 OF 2003
ITEM No.41

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4309-4310/2003(For prel.hearing)

M/S. SOMAIYA ORGANICS (I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THERMAX PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 10/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr.Naresh Mathur,Adv.
Mr.Anurag Sharm,aAdv.
Mr.Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.N.Haskar,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sudheender,Adv.
Mr. S.U.K.Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P.Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Prayer for adjournment is opposed.
List the matter for hearing after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA][RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTERCOURT MASTER